The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOMEN IN STEM 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled
2025-04-01
2025-04-01
2025-04-03
2025-04-03
2025-04-04
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-04-10
2025-04-14
2025-04-16
2025-04-17
2025-04-18
2025-04-21
2025-04-29
2025-04-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Hema Kopalle
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Chelsea Hutchison
Donation from Jolie' Berrios
Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6
Zoom
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13
Donation from Diane B Roteman
Donation from Barbara Rich
Donation from Robin Carroll
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20
Donation from Jolie' Berrios
Donation from Gail Kedrus
WITHDRAWN: $866.55. DEPOSITED: $151.00.

ID

txn WBHWpLW
txn LgHRJEa
txn 0eH8X67
txn PVHGNw4
txn 9KH7yRp
txn AWHVxMN
txn pSHoOBI
txn rYHPyWL
txn brH7mQx
txn nEHpzgm
txn VOHgl75
txn a8HMo]r
txn R2ZHVN4W
txn YRHxbJw

Amount

$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$20.00
-$703.85
-$159.90
$10.00
-$0.70
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
-$2.10
$20.00
$36.00

Balance
$17,262.67
$17,282.67
$17,292.67
$17,297.67
$17,317.67
$16,613.82
$16,453.92
$16,463.92
$16,463.22
$16,473.22
$16,483.22
$16,493.22
$16,491.12
$16,511.12
$16,547.12
$16,547.12

Women in STEM is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Women in STEM's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




